
In celebration of  Unitrans’ 54th anniversary and our community’s vintage London double decker 
bus legacy, Unitrans is operating a free vintage bus lunch shuttle between the Memorial Union 

Terminal and downtown from 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM.

At noon, to celebrate the recent rehabilitation and refurbishment of  all three operational vintage 
buses, the three vintage buses and two of  the modern double deckers will parade through downtown 

on the lunch shuttle route.

The vintage buses have not been in service since March 2020. Unitrans hopes to reintroduce these 
buses to service in spring 2022 depending on driver availability.

1st
Rice

2nd

3rd

4th

4th

5th

B St.A St.
U

niversity

C St.

D
 St.

E St.

F St.
G

 St.
H

 St.

Davis
Commons

Amtrak

City Hall Central Park

N
MU

Terminal

Russell

stops:
Memorial Union Terminal

B Street at 4th Street Southbound

Second Street at B Street Eastbound

Second Street at E Street Eastbound

Amtrak Station

Third Street at E Street Westbound

Third Street at C Street Westbound

B Street at 4th Street Northbound

Memorial Union Terminal

2nd Street at B Street

Amtrak

3rd Street at E Street

Memorial Union Terminal

11:00

11:02

11:05

11:07

11:15

11:20

11:22

11:25

11:27

11:35

11:40

11:42

11:45

11:47

11:55

12:00

12:02

12:05

12:07

12:15

12:20

12:22

12:25

12:27

12:35

12:40

12:42

12:45

12:47

12:55

Parade Time


