RIDE THE FREE LUNCH SHUTTLE AND SEE THE PARADE OF DOUBLE DEORERS!

In celebration of Unitrans' 54th anniversary and our community's vintage London double decker bus legacy, Unitrans is operating a free vintage bus lunch shuttle between the Memorial Union Terminal and downtown from 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM.

At noon, to celebrate the recent rehabilitation and refurbishment of all three operational vintage buses, the three vintage buses and two of the modern double deckers will parade through downtown on the lunch shuttle route.

The vintage buses have not been in service since March 2020. Unitrans hopes to reintroduce these buses to service in spring 2022 depending on driver availability.

			Parade Time			
Memorial Union Terminal	11:00	11:20	11:40	12:00	12:20	12:40
2nd Street at B Street	11:02	11:22	11:42	12:02	12:22	12:42
Amtrak	11:05	11:25	11:45	12:05	12:25	12:45
3rd Street at E Street	11:07	11:27	11:47	12:07	12:27	12:47
Memorial Union Terminal	11:15	11:35	11:55	12:15	12:35	12:55

STOPS:

- Memorial Union Terminal
- **B** Street at 4th Street Southbound
- Second Street at B Street Eastbound
- Second Street at E Street Eastbound
- **Amtrak Station**

Third Street at E Street Westbound Third Street at C Street Westbound B Street at 4th Street Northbound

